CLASSIFICAGAO DIRETORIA
19 LESTE 2
29 SANTOS
30 CENTRO-SUL
42 JAU
59 GUARULHOS SUL
62 CARAGUATATUBA
7° FRANCA
82 CAPIVARI
92 ARARAQUARA
109 SAO JOSE DO RIO PRETO
119 TUPA
120 ITAPETININGA
13¢ JAU
149 SUMARE
159 SUMARE
162 NORTE 2
17° PIRAJU
18¢ NORTE 1
1992 CENTRO-OESTE
202 JUNDIAI
219 SUZANO
229 ARARAQUARA
23¢ SAO VICENTE
242 SANTO ANDRE
252 CENTRO-OESTE
262 FRANCA
27° PINDAMONHANGABA
282 SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
299 SAO JOSE DOS CAMPOS
302 LINS
319 NORTE 2
329 LESTE 5
339 CENTRO-SUL

\\ ESCOLADE FORMA(,)AD

\ DOS PROFISSIONAIS DA EDUCA(}AO
s PAULO RENATO COSTA SOUZA

TEMA

ENSINO MEDIO

ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

Secretaria da
Educacdo

: BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

PROGRAMA

MULTIPLICA

#Professores

NOME
NAILZA GONCALVES
RITA HELENA DIAS GONCALVES
YURI KELLER MARTINS
JULIANE CRISTINA FABRE BORGES
ELAINE OLIVEIRA DE LIMA
FABIOLA BARROCAS PARMEJANE
MARINA FIGUEIREDO FREITAS
SILVANA DA SILVA BRITO
ANDRE BRESSA DONATO MENDONCA
RODRIGO DOS SANTOS BORGES
DEBORA APARECIDA DA SILVA QUEIROZ
LARISSA BARONI GALLO ASTOLFI
GABRIEL VICTORIANO DOS SANTOS
MOISES PRADO DE OLIVEIRA
MIRIAN PEREIRA DE SOUZA LOPES
TATIANA VASCONCELOS PEIXOTO
GABRIEL SOUZA MENDES
GABRIELLA MENDES BUGNI
PATRICIA TAVARES CARDOSO
MARLEISE EMILIA COSTA REIMER
CARLOS ALBERTO DA SILVA
DEBORA APARECIDA VERDE DE ANDRADE
LUCIANO CUNHA
CARLOS EDUARDO DOS SANTOS
IONE ISHII
DANIEL CESAR DE SOUZA
FREDERICO LUCIO DE ALMEIDA GAMA
LILIAM SILVA SOUZA MOREIRA
ANDREA PANSARDIS FRANCA DO CARMO
ALEXANDRA CRISTINA SALATINO PINHEIRO
CARLOS EDUARDO DO ESPIRITO SANTO
AROLDO PEREIRA MARTINS

ANTONIO CESAR BIGOTTO

SAO PAULO

GOVERNO DO ESTADO
SAO PAULO SAO TODOS

NOTA
PROVA

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

18,2

18,2

18,2

17,6

16,4

15,8

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

PONTO
2023

5

NOTA
FINAL

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

23,2

23,2

23,2

22,6

21,4

20,8

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20
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CLASSIFICACAO DIRETORIA
340 VOTORANTIM
352 PRESIDENTE PRUDENTE
362 RIBEIRAO PRETO
37¢ SAO CARLOS
382 LIMEIRA
39¢ APIAI
4092 CENTRO
419 LESTE 4
420 BARRETOS
43¢ SAO JOAQUIM DA BARRA
440 JABOTICABAL
45° BRAGANCA PAULISTA
462 LESTE 3
479 MIRANTE DO PARANAPANEMA
489 LESTE 2
499 ITAPETININGA
502 MIRANTE DO PARANAPANEMA
519 BAURU
52° TAQUARITINGA
532 SUL 3
542 SAO JOAO DA BOA VISTA
552 SAO VICENTE
562 RIBEIRAO PRETO
57¢ JUNDIA[
582 LESTE 2
592 CAMPINAS LESTE
602 MAUA
612 LESTE 4
622 SUL1
632 LESTE 1
642 CARAGUATATUBA
652 REGISTRO
662 BARRETOS
672 GUARATINGUETA
682 JAU
692 MOGI MIRIM
702 ADAMANTINA
71° ITU
720 BAURU
73¢ SUL 3
742 MOGI DAS CRUZES
\\ ESCOLADE FORMA(,)AD

\ DOS PROFISSIONAIS DA EDUCA(}AO
s PAULO RENATO COSTA SOUZA

TEMA

ENSINO MEDIO

ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

Secretaria da
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: BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

NOME
CAROLINA FERNANDA ALVES
SIMONE REGINA BORTOLETO MASSARANDUBA
RENATO FACIO
PRISCILA CRISTINA BRAMBILLA COVRE
VALERIA DE SOUSA
ANDREA WERNEK RIBAS
FLAVIA MUNHOZ SANCHES
FRANCISCO ALENCAR
MARCIO ADRIANO MARTINS DE SOUZA MORAES
OLINDA APARECIDA GONCALVES DE ALCINO
LILIA DE LIMA ANDRADE
ALETUZA MOREIRA
PAULA AKEMI UEDA
JAQUELINE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS SOUZA
ANDREIA DOS SANTOS SILVA
CARLOS ROBERTO BORINI FERREIRA
LENI COLETI NOVAES GOMES CERQUEIRA
MILENA RIBEIRO MORENO
DANIELA REGINA LOPES
RENATA ALMEIDA SANTOS
DOUGLAS AGUIAR DE ARAUJO
CELIMARA ELI DE ALMEIDA PRADO
ADRIANO EGIDIO
CESAR AUGUSTO PRIETO
MONIQUE DE SA FERREIRA NEVES
LEANDRO DONIZETE DA SILVA
MARIA CELIA DA SILVA
VANIA MASAMI MATSUNO
RITA DE CASSIA BOMFIM BEZERRA
BERTOLINA PEREIRA SILVA DOS SANTOS
PATRICIA CARLA DO CARMO
IZABEL CRISTINA MARTINS
MURILO CESAR DA SILVA FERREIRA
DIULIANE AUXILIADORA ALVES REIS COTA
SUZANA REGINA SILVEIRA COSTA SOAVE
SAMARA DE ALMEIDA
POLIANA DE SOUZA RIBEIRO
MARIA DA PIEDADE CORDEIRO PERON
LILIAN CRISTIANE PISANO
MARIA CLEONICE GALDINO PEREIRA RODRIGUES

DIBHA ESCATE

SAO PAULO

GOVERNO DO ESTADO
SAO PAULO SAO TODOS

NOTA
PROVA

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

PONTO
2023

NOTA
FINAL

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20
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CLASSIFICACAO

752 PIRASSUNUNGA
762 TAUBATE
77° LESTE 3
782 LESTE 5
792 BOTUCATU
802 ITAPEVA
812 SUL1
82° CENTRO
83¢ SUL1
842 MOGI DAS CRUZES
852 LESTE 1
862 LESTE 5
87¢ JUNDIAI
882 BRAGANCA PAULISTA
89¢ ARARAQUARA
902 SAO JOAO DA BOA VISTA
91¢ LESTE 5
92° ANDRADINA
93¢ MOGI DAS CRUZES
942 CAPIVARI
952 AMERICANA
962 TABOAO DA SERRA
97¢ TAQUARITINGA
98¢ JAU
99¢ ARARAQUARA
1009 MOGI DAS CRUZES
1012 SAO CARLOS
1022 OURINHOS
103¢ NORTE 2
1042 SOROCABA
1052 JALES
1062 VOTORANTIM
1072 DIADEMA
1082 ADAMANTINA
1092 SUL1
1102 BRAGANCA PAULISTA
1119 JABOTICABAL
1122 VOTORANTIM
113¢ SUZANO
1149 TABOAO DA SERRA
11592 GUARATINGUETA
\\ ESCOLADE FORMA(,)AD

DIRETORIA

\ DOS PROFISSIONAIS DA EDUCA(}AO
s PAULO RENATO COSTA SOUZA

TEMA

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:
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BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

NOME
GIOVANA CRISTIANE PREVATO
TAINA GOUVEA GALVAO SILVA RIBEIRO
PRISCILA SOARES BERNARDES
CAROLINA GIORGI BONVICINI LOPES
BARBARA DE MENDONCA HEIRAS
TAMIRIS DA SILVEIRA GARCIA
ARETHA RENATA DE SOUZA
ERIVELTO RODRIGUES TEIXEIRA
MARIANNE FERRAZ DO AMARAL
TAINA MAESSO BERNARDES FERREIRA
ALINE FERNANDES SEBASTIAO
RITA DE CASSIA BONASSI
SUELEN ROBERTA FERREIRA DA SILVA
ANA CLAUDIA CARDOSO DO NASCIMENTO
CARLOS ALBERTO PEREIRA
IVANE BRAZ
PATRICIA SIMOES DA CONCEICAO
MARCIA GOMES DA SILVA
DAMIELLE BENITEZ DE SIQUEIRA
SHEILA RENATA PIMENTA SOMBINI
ROBERTO DOS SANTOS GARCIA
ANA PAULA RODRIGUES
ADRIANA CRISTINA GOMES
LETICIA ROVERI BARBOSA
OLDAIR POPAZOGLO
MARCO ANTONIO DOS SANTOS
ISABEL CRISTINA SANTANA KAKUDA
LUCILENE APARECIDA FERREIRA
RAUL RIBEIRO DAVI
LUCIANA BIDES PACHECO
ELINA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
ERICO FELIX BUFFOLO
CRISTINA JORGE CATALANO
CAROLINA SANCHES CARRARA
TATIANE APARECIDA FERREIRA
EDIMAR CRISTIANO MACEDO
ALEXANDRE JOSE DA SILVA
SAMIRA TALITA DE PROENCA GONCALVES HERNANDES
EMERSON DA SILVA PEREIRA
ALINE PIVA ROSA

ANA ELISA CHICARINO BIONDI

SAO PAULO

GOVERNO DO ESTADO
SAO PAULO SAO TODOS

NOTA
PROVA

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

14,6

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

PONTO
2023

NOTA
FINAL

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

19,6

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2
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CLASSIFICACAO DIRETORIA
1162 JALES
117° CAMPINAS LESTE
1182 PINDAMONHANGABA
11992 LESTE 3
1209 SAO VICENTE
121° GUARATINGUETA
122° REGISTRO
123 RIBEIRAO PRETO
1249 MOGI DAS CRUZES
1259 SUL 3
12692 RIBEIRAO PRETO
127¢ RIBEIRAO PRETO
1282 SAO VICENTE
12992 LINS
1309 VOTUPORANGA
1319 CAPIVARI
1329 JALES
1339 SANTO ANDRE
1342 FRANCA
1359 LESTE 2
1362 LESTE 1
137° JALES
1382 CENTRO-SUL
13992 SUZANO
1409 SOROCABA
141° LESTE 5
142° CARAPICUIBA
1432 LESTE 1
1449 JAU
1459 CARAGUATATUBA
1462 LIMEIRA
147° TAQUARITINGA
1482 BRAGANCA PAULISTA
14992 FRANCA
1509 SAO CARLOS
151¢ SAO JOSE DOS CAMPOS
152¢ SAO JOAO DA BOA VISTA
1532 MAUA
1542 GUARATINGUETA
1559 ARARAQUARA
1562 JACAREI[

\\ ESCOLADE FORMA(,)AD

\ DOS PROFISSIONAIS DA EDUCA(}AO
s PAULO RENATO COSTA SOUZA

TEMA

ENSINO MEDIO

ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:
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: BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

NOME
MARCELO ADRIANO COSTA
FABIANA TAIS DOS SANTOS SILVA
VANESSA NEVES FERREIRA
ANGELA FABIOLA TAKAMORI PANICHI
BRUNA CAMPOS GOMES
RODRIGO AMARAL DE ANDRADE
JENIFER VIRGINO DOS SANTOS XAVIER
CRISTIANE APARECIDA TEODORO BOCALON
CAROLINA DE MELO MORAES
YSMAYLLA KARAMY DE MOURA BARBOSA
ANA CLAUDIA CAZAROTTI JAYME
JULIANA MARIA LEAO SIBIN
MARIA DE LURDES MESQUITA DE OLIVEIRA
CLAUDIA HELENA NOLASCO
MARIELLE CRISTINA FAVARO DAVANCO BAIO
CARLOS ALBERTO DUARTE JUNIOR
FABIANA RIBEIRO VIEIRA
JULIANA KUROIVA ZERLIN
ELIANA DA CONCEICAO ALVES BRENTINI
CLAUDIA ESTER ZAGOLIN COSTA
IZILDA APARECIDA LIMA
DALVA FATIMA MARTINS
KAREN DE OLIVEIRA SERRADOR GINEZ
MARCO ANTONIO LOPES
SAULO APOENA VIANNA NOGUEIRA
CLAUDIO NERI
JULIANA MESQUITA DE OLIVEIRA
CARLOS FRANCISCO CORDEIRO DOS SANTOS
EVELINE MOLICO COUTINHO
MARCIA APARECIDA RIBEIRO DUARTE
SORAIA CRISTINA SPADA COELHO
CRISTIANE GARCIA PAULINO
PALOMA ALVES MARINHO LUCENA
VANESSA PARPINELLI GONCALVES COUTO
MARCOS ANTONIO RODRIGUES DAS NEVES
YRUAMA COSME DO NASCIMENTO
MARISA BATISTA DAMASCENO
ALEANDRESA FARIAS ALVES
FABIANA BARREIROS BONIFACIO
ANA CAROLINA SIMOES MONTEIRO

LUIS EDUARDO BOTOSSI

SAO PAULO

GOVERNO DO ESTADO
SAO PAULO SAO TODOS

NOTA
PROVA

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18

18

17,6

17,6

17,6

17,6

17,6

17,6

17,6

17,6

17,6

17,6

17,6

17,6

17,6

17,6

17,6

17,6

16,4

16,4

16,4

16,4

16,4

16,4

16,4

PONTO
2023

NOTA
FINAL

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18,2

18

18

17,6

17,6

17,6

17,6

17,6

17,6

17,6

17,6

17,6

17,6

17,6

17,6

17,6

17,6

17,6

17,6

16,4

16,4

16,4

16,4

16,4

16,4

16,4
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CLASSIFICAGAO DIRETORIA
1572 SUMARE
1582 CAIEIRAS
1592 CARAPICUIBA
1602 SUL 2
1612 MAUA
1629 ADAMANTINA
1639 SANTOS
1642 JUNDIAI
1652 SOROCABA
1662 SAO VICENTE
167° SANTOS
1682 CAMPINAS OESTE
1692 CAIEIRAS
1702 FRANCA
171° TABOAO DA SERRA
1729 SANTO ANDRE
173¢ CARAGUATATUBA
1742 SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
1759 CARAGUATATUBA
1762 MIRANTE DO PARANAPANEMA
177° ITAQUAQUECETUBA
1782 CARAPICUIBA
17992 CENTRO
1802 JUNDIAI
181¢ SAO CARLOS
182¢ SOROCABA
183¢ ANDRADINA
1842 ARACATUBA
1859 PINDAMONHANGABA
1862 ITAPEVI
1872 SANTO ANDRE
1882 CAIEIRAS
18992 AMERICANA
1909 ITARARE
191¢ SUZANO
192¢ FRANCA
193¢ ADAMANTINA
1942 JUNDIAI
1959 LESTE 4
1962 AVARE
1972 SAO ROQUE

\\ ESCOLADE FORMA(,)AD

\ DOS PROFISSIONAIS DA EDUCA(}AO
s PAULO RENATO COSTA SOUZA

TEMA

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:
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BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

NOME
REGIANE OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA
VALCICLEIA APARECIDA DE LIMA GONCALVES
WILLIAM FRANCISCO ROCHA
FABIO NAVARRO DA SILVA
CLAUDIA BEATRIZ GONCALVES
CASSIA DE SOUZA
MARIA OLIMPIA MOMBELLI FLAMINI
THALITA MELLO DOS SANTOS FELIX
TATIANE BALBO BATISTA
PATRICIA EHRHARDT DE OLIVEIRA
CAROLINA BOTANI GOES
ALESSANDRA BARRETO PASSOS
LILIAN FARIA DOS SANTOS
MARCIA SANTANA LIMA
ANDERSON FERNANDO DOS SANTOS CASSIANO
ADRIANA DE MELO CASTOR
MARLI SOLANGE FERREIRA BELCHIOR
JANAINA ANDREIA RIBEIRO DUNDER
ADRIANA BORDIN MARTINS
MARCIO CLEBER TOLEDO JARDIN
LUZINETE DE JESUS PINTO DUARTE
ALESSANDRA DE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA
OLGA FIGUEIREDO DEL VECCHIO
ALAN BARBOSA DE PAIVA
JOSE APARECIDO FERREIRA
ORAIDE VALERIO DE OLIVEIRA
JAIR BATISTA MOREIRA
ALANA ROSA CENERINE CARVALHO MARCHI
CHRISTIAN APARECIDO DA SILVA
ANDRE LUIS MONTE OLIVIO
TANIA REGINA ELIAS LOPES DA COSTA
ELAINE RONCONI
ELISABETH RODRIGUES
JANAINA DE LOURDES CEZAR MELO
EUNICE APARECIDA BELONI
ROSEMARY SANTANA LIMA RINALDI
ERICA CRISTINA PAULATTI VIEIRA
ANA PAULA LANFRANCHI
JUCICLEIDE MARIA DE SOUZA CARDOSO DA SILVA
MONICA APARECIDA FERNANDES CIRIACO

FABIO CESAR LINS

SAO PAULO

GOVERNO DO ESTADO
SAO PAULO SAO TODOS

NOTA
PROVA

16,4

16,4

16,4

16,4

16,4

16,4

16,4

16,4

16,4

16,4

16,4

16,2

16,2

16,2

16,2

16,2

15,8

15,8

15,8

15,8

15,8

15,8

15,8

15,8

15,8

15,6

15,6

15,6

15,6

15,2

15,2

14,6

14,6

14,6

14,6

14,4

14

14

14

14

14

PONTO
2023

NOTA
FINAL

16,4

16,4

16,4

16,4

16,4

16,4

16,4

16,4

16,4

16,4

16,4

16,2

16,2

16,2

16,2

16,2

15,8

15,8

15,8

15,8

15,8

15,8

15,8

15,8

15,8

15,6

15,6

15,6

15,6

15,2

15,2

14,6

14,6

14,6

14,6

14,4

14

14

14

14

14
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CLASSIFICAGAO DIRETORIA
1982 ITAPETININGA
19992 CAPIVARI
2002 NORTE 2
201¢ SAO VICENTE
2022 SUL 2
2032 SAO CARLOS
2042 SANTOS
2052 LIMEIRA
2062 JUNDIAI
2072 MOGI DAS CRUZES
2082 NORTE 1
2092 MOGI MIRIM
2102 REGISTRO
2119 MOGI DAS CRUZES
2129 NORTE 1
2139 SUZANO
2149 BAURU
21592 BRAGANCA PAULISTA
2162 SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO

\\ ESCOLADE FORMA(,)AD

\ DOS PROFISSIONAIS DA EDUCA(}AO
s PAULO RENATO COSTA SOUZA

TEMA

ENSINO MEDIO

ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:
ENSINO MEDIO:

ENSINO MEDIO:

Secretaria da
Educacdo

: BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

NOME

KAREN TEREZA ALVES DA CUNHA

MARCIA DE FATIMA FERRARETTO PAVAN

CAROLINA ESPOLAOR

ROSANGELA ROSA DA COSTA

SIRLEY SOUZA MIRANDA

TATIANE DUARTE MATTOS

LAURINDO CHAVES NETO

SABRINA JORGE

LUIS ANTONIO BONESSO

CATIA ALEXANDRA BATISTA DA SILVA

RODRIGO JESUS DE MATOS

APARECIDA NUNES DE BARROS STRINGUETTI

DULCIMARE PONTES DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
VIRGINIA BATISTA DE MIRANDA MELO
SARA DOS SANTOS VERGILIO
FATIMA APARECIDA CANUTO DE SOUZA
ALISSIA RUIZ FERNANDES
MARIA ASSUNTA DE ALMEIDA MEDEIROS

CAROLINA PAZ MUNOZ NAIJLE

SAO PAULO

GOVERNO DO ESTADO
SAO PAULO SAO TODOS

NOTA
PROVA

14

14

14

13,8

13,8

13,8

13,8

13,8

12,8

12,8

12,8

12,2

12,2

12,2

11,6

11,4

10,4

10,2

10,2

PONTO
2023

NOTA
FINAL

14

14

14

13,8

13,8

13,8

13,8

13,8

12,8

12,8

12,8

12,2

12,2

12,2

11,6

11,4

10,4

10,2

10,2
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